
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/16/26

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 1,324,526
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 1,390,753

1 03/04/26 Wed $15,498,484 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,400,000 2.125 2.6% 2.6% 3rd Payment 1,460,290
2 03/07/26 Sat $22,044,388 $36,623,387 $35,000,000 $16,200,000 2.166 3.7% 6.2% 4th Payment 1,533,305
3 03/09/26 Mon $14,202,976 $47,085,047 $46,000,000 $21,200,000 2.166 2.4% 8.5% 5th Payment 1,609,970

4.23% 2.10% 4 03/11/26 Wed $16,154,730 $58,984,334 $58,000,000 $26,800,000 2.166 2.7% 11.0% 6th Payment 1,690,468
8.13% 5.00% 5 03/14/26 Sat $23,837,402 $77,673,364 $75,000,000 $34,100,000 2.198 4.0% 14.5% 7th Payment 1,774,992

5.63% 5.63% 6 03/16/26 Mon $15,002,604 $88,887,275 $88,000,000 $40,000,000 2.198 2.5% 16.7% 8th Payment 1,863,741
6.50% 6.50% 7 03/18/26 Wed $17,204,787 $101,747,240 $101,000,000 $46,000,000 2.198 2.9% 19.1% 9th Payment 1,956,929

12.84% 12.84% 8 03/21/26 Sat $26,898,124 $121,852,629 $112,000,000 $51,000,000 2.198 4.5% 22.7% 10th Payment 2,054,775
15.00% 15.00% 9 03/23/26 Mon $17,252,994 $134,304,572 $121,000,000 $55,100,000 2.198 2.9% 25.0% 11th Payment 2,157,514
5.36% 5.36% 10 03/25/26 Wed $18,126,964 $146,260,109 $134,000,000 $61,000,000 2.198 3.1% 27.3% 12th Payment 2,265,389
8.50% 8.50% 11 03/28/26 Sat $29,184,465 $165,508,558 $152,000,000 $69,200,000 2.198 4.9% 30.8% 13th Payment 2,378,659
5.37% 5.37% 12 03/30/26 Mon $18,179,480 $177,498,731 $165,000,000 $75,100,000 2.198 3.1% 32.9% 14th Payment 2,497,592
4.75% 4.75% 13 04/01/26 Wed $18,987,995 $190,022,155 $176,000,000 $80,100,000 2.198 3.2% 35.1% 15th Payment 2,622,471
3.43% 3.43% 14 04/04/26 Sat $30,185,492 $209,930,826 $195,000,000 $88,700,000 2.198 5.0% 38.4% 16th Payment 2,753,595

10.67% 10.67% 15 04/06/26 Mon $20,119,230 $223,200,350 $208,000,000 $94,600,000 2.198 3.4% 40.4% 17th Payment 2,891,275
8.98% 8.98% 16 04/08/26 Wed $20,693,117 $236,848,378 $223,000,000 $101,500,000 2.198 3.5% 42.5% 18th Payment 3,035,839
8.00% 8.00% 17 04/11/26 Sat $32,600,332 $258,349,743 $243,000,000 $110,600,000 2.198 5.4% 45.6% 19th Payment 3,187,630
5.00% 5.00% 18 04/13/26 Mon $21,125,192 $272,282,743 $258,000,000 $117,400,000 2.198 3.6% 47.6% 20th Payment 3,347,012
5.00% 5.00% 19 04/15/26 Wed $21,727,773 $286,613,173 $275,000,000 $125,100,000 2.198 3.6% 49.5% 21st Payment 3,514,363
6.11% 6.11% 20 04/18/26 Sat $34,592,212 $311,855,181 $295,000,000 $134,200,000 2.198 5.7% 52.4% 22nd Payment 3,690,081
5.38% 5.38% 21 04/20/26 Mon $22,261,727 $328,460,698 $315,000,000 $143,300,000 2.198 3.7% 54.2% 23rd Payment 3,874,585
8.34% 8.34% 22 04/22/26 Wed $23,539,869 $346,014,927 $336,000,000 $152,900,000 2.198 3.9% 56.0% 24th Payment 4,068,314
4.00% 4.00% 23 04/25/26 Sat $35,975,900 $372,835,327 $364,000,000 $165,600,000 2.198 6.0% 58.6% 25th Payment 4,271,730
3.16% 3.16% 24 04/27/26 Mon $22,965,198 $389,967,002 $388,000,000 $176,500,000 2.198 3.9% 60.2% 26th Payment 4,485,316
9.15% 9.15% 25 04/29/26 Wed $25,693,767 $409,171,269 $408,000,000 $185,600,000 2.198 4.3% 61.9% 27th Payment 4,709,582

12.50% 12.50% 26 05/02/26 Sat $40,472,888 $439,423,309 $437,000,000 $198,800,000 2.198 6.7% 64.5% 28th Payment 4,945,061
10.92% 10.92% 27 05/04/26 Mon $25,472,997 $458,463,466 $456,000,000 $207,500,000 2.198 4.3% 66.0% 29th Payment 5,192,314
8.00% 8.00% 28 05/06/26 Wed $27,749,268 $479,205,055 $478,000,000 $217,500,000 2.198 4.6% 67.6% 30th Payment 5,451,930
9.00% 9.00% 29 05/09/26 Sat $44,115,448 $512,111,748 $509,000,000 $231,600,000 2.198 7.3% 69.9%

11.99% 11.99% 30 05/11/26 Mon $28,527,210 $533,390,828 $532,000,000 $242,000,000 2.198 4.8% 71.3% Total 88,000,000
15.35% 15.35% 31 05/13/26 Wed $32,008,781 $557,266,890 $559,000,000 $254,300,000 2.198 5.3% 72.9%
15.00% 15.00% 32 05/16/26 Sat $50,732,765 $595,109,587 $600,000,000 $273,000,000 2.198 8.3% 75.1%
25.64% 25.64% 33 05/18/26 Mon $35,841,586 $621,844,623 $645,000,000 $293,400,000 2.198 5.9% 76.6%
35.00% 35.00% 34 05/20/26 Wed $43,211,854 $654,077,306 $687,000,000 $312,600,000 2.198 7.1% 78.3%
45.00% 45.00% 35 05/23/26 Sat $73,562,509 $708,949,218 $750,000,000 $341,200,000 2.198 11.8% 80.8%
49.00% 49.00% 36 05/25/26 Mon $53,403,964 $748,784,422 $258,000,000 $117,379,436 2.198 8.7% 82.5%
40.00% 40.00% 37 05/27/26 Wed $60,496,596 $793,910,178 $865,000,000 $393,500,000 2.198 9.8% 84.2%

-10.00% -10.00% 38 05/30/26 Sat $66,206,258 $843,294,898 $935,000,000 $425,400,000 2.198 10.7% 85.9%
-3.35% -3.35% 39 06/01/26 Mon $51,614,931 $881,795,623 $1,000,000,000 $455,000,000 2.198 8.5% 87.1%
45.15% 45.15% 40 06/03/26 Wed $87,810,809 $947,295,658 $1,090,000,000 $495,900,000 2.198 14.0% 88.9%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,100,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/16/2026


